

[At 10.30]

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP...../2005 in Petition of Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)No.6291/2004

Vilas
Petitioner(s)

..

Versus

The State of Maharashtra
Respondent(s)

..

Date : 03/05/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Shivaji M.Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let application for restoration be placed before the Court for orders.

Put up next week, if possible.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

ijay Dhawan)

Court Master

(V

Court Master